
CHANGE ORDER FORM 

Date: 07/08/22 Contract No.: C22-3138-PW Change Order No.: __4-

Owner: OKALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY CQMMiSSIQNERS 

Con1raclor: Scott Brldae ConstrusHon Company inc. 

The Contract/Agreement is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description; Additional guordro·,1 is required. Add 15 LF of guardrail (0536-1-1) of the contract unit price so that the 
contract quantities and amounts agree with the instaNed and field verified quantities. Cost of changes is; 15 LF x 
$47.00/LF = $705.00. 

CONTRACT C22-3138-PW 
SCOTT BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.Attachments: N/A 
COLLEGE RD BYPASS BRIDGE REPAIRS 
EXPIRES: 225 DAYS FROM NTP 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Original Contract Price; $570,036.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: (145.265.00) 

Present Contract Price: $524.771.00 

This Change Order will odd: $705.00 

New Contract Price: $525,476.00 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 

DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMBER OF DAYS 

Original Contract Time; 180 Days to Substantiat 225 Days lo Final 

Original Substantial Completion Date; 0713112022 & 09/)4/2022 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: None 

This Change Order will (add/deduct); None 

New Contract Time: No Change 

New Substantial Completion Date; No Change 

APPROVALS 
Digitally signed byRoyPetrey 

REauEsTED sv·Roy Petrey Date: 2022.07.12 07:48:23 -05'00' DATE_·_____________ 

tt B'tt Digitally signed by Scott Bitterm,:1n S DATE:.______________PROJECT ENGINEER: CO I erman JJate:2022.07.1209:24:oa-os'oo' 

CONTRACTOR; _.filc.u..-1E<,£..;;o'...,.,dkZ..~We!C:Jll~------- DATE;-i:J.l.::::.Z.~----
Digitally signed by Jeffrey A Hyde DATE;_____________

OWNER: Jeffrey A HYde Date· 2022 az 20 J 2·54?7-05'00' 

Jeff Hyde. Purchasing Director 

This Change Order is on amendment lo /he Contract/Agreement between Contractor and the Owner. and all 
a/her contract provisions shall remain in lull force and effect unless specifically amended in writing. signed by both 
parties. 

https://2022.07.12

