
APPROVALS 

DATE:._J.._../u_,./~it-t-~..,jjL-___ 
OATE:._Y_·_Z~3~--2_z....____ 

CONTRACTOR: DATE:_~?~-_Z_"$_-_2._'Z.-___ 

owNeR: leffrey A Hyde . DATE:__________ 

CONTRACT: C22-3138-PW 
SCOTT BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. 
COLLEGE RD BYPASS BRIDGE REPAIRS 
EXPIRES: 225 DAYS FROM NTP 

CHANGE ORDER FORM 

PAIi; March 2f, W2 Conhact No~ -'e22..,..,.s.,J.,&,....._Pw,.______ Change Order No.: _.9..Z~---

owner: OKAL00$A CQUNJY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMl$$10NIRS 

contractor~ ScPtt lrklAt Construcfion Cgmpqny loc 

The Contract/Agreement b mod!lied as follows upon execution of this Change Order. 
Oescrtption • Add $14,235.00 for lnslallolfon of tlYee (3) oddltlonot guardrail el'\d anchon . These Items would be 
installed according to plans adhering to FOOT specifications. and in c:omblnalion with the guardtoi items already 
o port of the conlrocl quanlilies. lnstolalion would odd appro!dmotsly 2 d0Y$ to the lnlflol guaraol construction 
schedule, and motertol plOCVfement normally tokes 2 to 3 weelcs once an agreement hos been finalized. This will 
be added as ttem No. 0536-SS- GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT• PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL 

Atlachmenls: NIA 

CHANGE 10 CONTAACT Plt!CI 
DESCRIPTION AMOUNI 

Original Contracl Price: $570,036.00 

Net change by pievlousiy authorized Change Orders: $2.500.00 

Present Contract Price: SS72.S36.00 

This Change Order wil (odd): $14.235.00 

New Contract Prtce: $586.771.00 

CHANGE TO CONTIACT TIMI! 

DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMIER OP DAYS 

Origlnal Conkocl rme: IIO Days to Substantlol; 225 Days to Final 

Origlnal SUbstontloi & Final Complellon Dotes: 07131/2022 & 09/1412022 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: None 

This Change Order wHI (Odd/sublractJ: None 

New Contract lime: NoClum1e 

New Final Completion Date: Noctmnge 

Th~ Change Order~ on amendment to the ControcttAgeemenl between Canlraclor and the Owner, and oU 
other conlroct pn,VfslOns shall remain in fufl force and effect unless speclflcotry amended in writing. signed by both 
rx,tlles. 

https://14,235.00



